
PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925517-01
DESC: 1079/Manual Pneu. Installation
PAGE:

REV

1   of   3  2CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-8/20/97HCP

MENU

1079/Manual Pneu. Installation



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925517-01
DESC: 1079/Manual Pneu. Installation
PAGE:

REV

2   of   3  2CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-8/20/97HCP

MENU

03-925374-01
TEMPERATURE PROBE

03-925425-01
120V   HTR. CART. 

03-925425-02
230V   HTR. CART 

03-925425-03
101V   HTR. CART.

CLICK HERE FOR
HEATER CONNECTION
TO J41 ON POWER BD. 

CLICK HERE  FOR
PROBE CONNECTION
TO J7 ON MAIN BOARD

03-925516-02 
S/A 1079 INJ. MOD. MANUAL 230v

12-901163-00 
SCRW., SEMS 8-32 X 3/8 LG. EXT. STL  4EA

03-918532-00
VAR SEPTUM PURGE

03-925516-03 
S/A 1079 INJ. MOD. MANUAL 101v

03-925516-01 
S/A 1079 INJ. MOD. MANUAL 120v

03-949551-00
NUT, CAPILLARY, INJ

PARTS  NOT SHOWN

REFERENCE

28-694581-00
FERRULE # 100 / 0.5

REF



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925517-01
DESC: 1079/Manual Pneu. Installation
PAGE:

REV

3   of   3  2CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-8/20/97HCP

MENU

03-925469-01
BRACKET, SPLIT VLV. MTG.

27-239921-00
GAGE PRESSURE, 0-60 PSI

28-694302-00
ADAPTER 1/8” UNION 
BRS. COMP.  FTG.

03-918853-03
PEEK TUBING, GREEN

27-180135-00
KOJIMA FLOW CONTL.

03-918959-01
PENCIL FILTER

03-925467-01
SOLENOID VALVE 3- WAY

03-918174-00
BACK PRESSURE REGULATOR

03-918853-03
PEEK TUBING, GREEN

03-918853-03
PEEK TUBING, GREEN

28-158923-00
TYGON TUBING,  CLEAR.

FROM  INJECTOR

VENT

28-691944-00
TEE, 1/16” BRASS

03-918853-03
PEEK TUBING, GREEN

12-222008-04
SCREW, 8-32,X 1/4” LG PH, 
SST 2EA

03-918853-07
PEEK TUBING, NATURAL

03-918853-03
PEEK TUBING, GREEN

CLICK HERE TO SEE SOLENOID CONNECTION TO J42 ON POWER BD.

03-917157-00 
WASHER , VITON FERRLE  3EA 

03-917084-00
NUT, VITON  FERRULE 3EA

03-917142-00
 VITON FERRLE  3EA

03-917157-00 
WASHER , VITON 
FERRLE  2EA 

03-917142-00
 VITON FERRLE  2EA

SEE ADJ.
NOTE/ DETAIL

03-917084-00
NUT, VITON  FERRULE 2EA

03-917157-00 
WASHER , VITON  FERRLE  2EA 

03-917142-00
 VITON FERRLE  2EA

03-917084-00
NUT, VITON FERRULE 
3EA

03-917157-00 
WASHER , VITON  FERRLE  
3EA

03-917142-00
 VITON FERRLE 3EA

12-901132-00
SCREW 8-32 X 3/8” LG EXT STL. 2EA

03-918853-03
PEEK TUBING, GREEN

03-917128-00
NUT, 1/6 NPS-”O” RING

“CARRIER GAS IN”

03-917157-00 
WASHER , VITON FERRLE  

03-917084-00
NUT, VITON  FERRULE 

03-917142-00
 VITON FERRLE 

28-849067-00
10-32 ADAPTER HOSE

03-918853-07
PEEK TUBING 1/8” NAT.

03-918853-07
PEEK TUBING 1/8” NAT.

28-849067-01
10-32 ADAPTER HOSE

NOTE: DETAIL OF SOLENOID VALVE

12-901162-00
SCREW (2 PL)


	03-925374-01 TEMPERATURE PROBE
	03-925425-01 120V HTR. CART.
	03-925425-02 230V HTR. CART
	03-925425-03 101V HTR. CART.
	03-925516-02 S/A 1079 INJ. MOD. MANUAL 230v
	12-901163-00 SCRW., SEMS 8-32 X 3/8 LG. EXT. STL 4EA
	03-918532-00 VAR SEPTUM PURGE
	03-925516-03 S/A 1079 INJ. MOD. MANUAL 101v
	03-925516-01 S/A 1079 INJ. MOD. MANUAL 120v
	03-949551-00 NUT, CAPILLARY, INJ
	28-694581-00 FERRULE # 100 / 0.5
	03-925469-01 BRACKET, SPLIT VLV. MTG.
	27-239921-00 GAGE PRESSURE, 0-60 PSI
	28-694302-00 ADAPTER 1/8” UNION BRS. COMP. FTG.
	03-918853-03 PEEK TUBING, GREEN
	27-180135-00 KOJIMA FLOW CONTL.
	03-918959-01 PENCIL FILTER
	03-925467-01 SOLENOID VALVE 3- WAY
	03-918174-00 BACK PRESSURE REGULATOR
	03-918853-03 PEEK TUBING, GREEN
	03-918853-03 PEEK TUBING, GREEN
	28-158923-00 TYGON TUBING, CLEAR.
	28-691944-00 TEE, 1/16” BRASS
	03-918853-03 PEEK TUBING, GREEN
	12-222008-04 SCREW, 8-32,X 1/4” LG PH, SST 2EA
	03-918853-07 PEEK TUBING, NATURAL
	03-918853-03 PEEK TUBING, GREEN
	03-917157-00 WASHER , VITON FERRLE 3EA
	03-917084-00 NUT, VITON FERRULE 3EA
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRLE 3EA
	03-917157-00 WASHER , VITON FERRLE 2EA
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRLE 2EA
	03-917084-00 NUT, VITON FERRULE 2EA
	03-917157-00 WASHER , VITON FERRLE 2EA
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRLE 2EA
	03-917084-00 NUT, VITON FERRULE 3EA
	03-917157-00 WASHER , VITON FERRLE 3EA
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRLE 3EA
	12-901132-00 SCREW 8-32 X 3/8” LG EXT STL. 2EA
	03-918853-03 PEEK TUBING, GREEN
	03-917128-00 NUT, 1/6 NPS-”O” RING
	03-917157-00 WASHER , VITON FERRLE
	03-917084-00 NUT, VITON FERRULE
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRLE
	28-849067-00 10-32 ADAPTER HOSE
	03-918853-07 PEEK TUBING 1/8” NAT.
	03-918853-07 PEEK TUBING 1/8” NAT.
	28-849067-01 10-32 ADAPTER HOSE
	12-901162-00 SCREW (2 PL)

